

New American Funding Announces Grand Opening of Gig Harbor, WA Retail Branch

New American Funding, a national mortgage banker, announces the grand opening of their Gig Harbor, WA Branch.

GIG HARBOR, WA, USA, September 14, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- New American Funding, a national mortgage banker, announces the grand opening of their Gig Harbor, WA Branch. New American Funding is headquartered in Tustin, CA and has opened more than 90 similar retail branches across the United States. The Gig Harbor branch will provide mortgage services to consumers and Real Estate Agents facilitating home loan purchases in the Pierce County area of Washington.

The Gig Harbor team is led by New American Funding's Regional Vice President, <u>Tony Blodgett</u> as well as Lisa Britton, Area Production Manager. The branch will host a grand opening celebration at 5775 Soundview Drive Ste. 204A Gig Harbor, WA 98335 on September 15, 2015 from 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

New American Funding offers clients and partners industry leading loan closing times on home purchases. They attribute their fast turn times to the use of leading technology as well as onsite loan processing and underwriting. "We are happy to be helping the South Sound community though financing and education. With years of experience, our dedicated local staff is excited to help current or future home owners reach their current and long term goals," said Image: Tim Williams, Branch Manager.

New American funding has experienced significant growth in recent years. The company cites creative in-house marketing support, a diverse range of loan products offered, and a dedicated team providing a positive client experience among the contributing factors for their continuing expansion.

"Whether you are a mortgage professional searching for a way to grow your career at a reliable, stable company or a real estate professional who realizes how important it is to have a strategic partnership with a lender, be sure to look into New American Funding's unparalleled services, tools and expertise for new, exciting opportunities," added Williams.

For more details about the Gig Harbor facility or grand opening event, please contact: Gina Valiani, Marketing Coordinator 206.327.2705 Gina.Valiani@nafinc.com

About New American Funding

New American Funding is a Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac and Ginnie Mae Direct Seller/Servicer, FHA Direct Endorsement and VA Automatic mortgage lender. The company is licensed in multiple states across the nation, has over 90 branch locations and offers a variety of purchase home loan and refinance loan options, including, Conventional, FHA, Cash Out, Fixed Rate and Adjustable Rate Mortgages, VA, HARP 2.0, Jumbo, and Reverse Mortgages.

Press release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1KOUyKt

Jennette Landrum New American Funding 1-800-450-2010 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.